Panasonic Corporation 2019c industrial.panasonic.com/ac/
Automation Controls Catalog
Nominal coil voltage (DC)
1.5, 3, 4.5, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24 V
Contact arrangement
1: 1 Form C
HY 1
Sensitivity

visual equipment
TYPES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact
arrangement Nominal coil voltage
150mW type 200mW type
Part No. Part No.
1 Form C
1.5V DC HY1-1.5V HY1Z-1.5V
3V DC HY1-3V HY1Z-3V
4.5V DC HY1-4.5V HY1Z-4.5V
5V DC HY1-5V HY1Z-5V
6V DC HY1-6V HY1Z-6V
9V DC HY1-9V HY1Z-9V
12V DC HY1-12V HY1Z-12V
24V DC HY1-24V HY1Z-24V
Standard packing: Tube: 50 pcs.; Case: 2,000 pcs.
RoHS compliant
ASCTB212E 2019032019.03 ー 1 ー
Downloaded from Arrow.com.